Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)

1 Brent Paddock

2 Tony Wortmann

3 Jason Schultz

4 Ken Summer

5 Bo Eilenstine

6 Gary Behrendt

7 Gary Honeycutt

8 Dalie Paulsen

9 Tyler Paddock

Mound City, KS
Sunday, August 8, 2021

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Mound City KS Diggin Deep Deere

Montgomery CityNo Green, No Glory JD 7930

Richland Center Remedy

Buckner MO Color Blind

Lebanon MO  Comin Undone

Ravenna NE High Stakes Horsepower

Marshfield MO  Jack

Coleridge NE  Sibling Rivalry

Mound City KS In Too Deep

Distance

298.66
296.23
293.98
289.52
281.28
277.83
276.33
274.63

0SC

Points
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19



Beggs OK #1
Friday, May 29, 2015

Non-Aspirated 2 Wheel Drive

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name



Vehicle Description Distance Points



Pro Stock 4X4 Trucks

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Dave Walters
2 Loretta Seleman
3 Toby Vanderpool
4 Brett Stamps
5 Derrick Brown
6 Keith Hammons
7 Nathan Breheim
8 Miles Jumps
9 Jake Guthridge
10 Lucas Zellter
11 Jerry Wallander
12 Jamie Felgar
13 Mike McCoy
14 Chad Mears
15 Donnie Rhynerson
16 Mike Cumpton
17 Jason Gudde

Mound City, KS
Sunday, August 8, 2021

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Villisca la Tator Wagon 2 72 Chevy

Garden City MO Rattrap 1975 Ford F-350
Indianola lowa Chain Stretcher

New Market la Trouble Maker

Seneca MO Haulin' Grass
Green City MO Bi Polar
Sedalia Mo Breakin Loose

Mound City MO Noise Complaint

Holden MO Dirty White Lies

Lexington MO  Who's Cheating Wt JD 8430
Garden City MO Shock-N-Awe

Bunceton MO  Black Bandit

Archie MO Red Cloud

ST Joseph Mo Bad News

Blue Mound KS Black Gold 1991 Chevy
Creighton MO  Four Season Gambler

Holden MO Dirty Pleasure

Distance

305.66
304.84
304.47
303.59
302.48
300.21

299.5
298.19
298.01
297.36
297.31
292.92
290.12
286.09
280.56
275.78
266.09

Points
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

O O O O o

19

18



Pro Stock Tractors

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Clint Metting
2 Grey Porter
3 Mackenzie Yarick
4 Cody Yarick
5 Kyle Carstens
6 Lane Aldrich
7 Connor Metting
8 Dave Pedley
9 Gage Porter
10 Tony Wortmann

Mound City, KS

Sunday, August 8, 2021

City / State Vehicle Name
Nordheim TX  Bulletproof Buck
Mercer MO Gang Green
Rich Hill MO Dirtslingn Deere
Rich Hill MO Gone

Parker KS Lotta Green
Excelsior Spring Too Far Gone
Nordheim TX  Bull Wagon
Ocheyedan IA  Wide Loose Deere
Mercer MO Rut Cutter
Montgomery City Tapped Out

Vehicle Description

John Deere 8410
JD 8520
JD 4520
1996 Chev 3500

Paid for 16 shows
IH 1066

Distance

309.82
304.51
299.02
294.54
294.37
287.56
286.12
280.05
266.72
266.28

Points
28
26
25
24
23
22
21

0
20
19



